University of Health Sciences Lahore

Khayaban-e-Jamia Punjab, Lahore. Phone: 042-99231218, 99231304-9 Ext: 321

Dated: 24-01-2024
PRACTICAL DATE SHEET

First Professional MBBS (2K23) Annual Examination 2023 will be held, according to following

schedule: (Morning Session: 8:30 am, Afternoon Session: 1:00 pm)
Examination Centre: Faisalabad Medical University, Faisalabad
. Block-1 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)
Date/ Day Session LAB-1 LAB-2
. Mornin RollNo. 053630 to 053643 (14) | RollNo. 053644 to 053657 (14)
10 Fg:tmgg’/zoz“ 9 | RollNo. 053658 to 053671 (14) | RollNo. 053672 to 053685 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 053686 to 053699 (14) | RollNo. 053700 to 053713 (14)
, RollNo. 053714 to 053727 (14) | RollNo. 053728 to 053741 (14)
th Morning
12" February 2024 Roll No. 053742 to 053755 (14) RollNo. 053756 to 053769 (14)
Monday RollNo. 053770 to 053779 (10)
Afternoon 054730 to 054733 (04) | ROINoO. 054734 to 054747 (14)
, RollNo. 054748 to 054761 (14) | RollNo. 054762 to 054775 (14)
th Morning
13" February 2024 Roll No. 054776 to 054789 (14) RollNo. 054790 to 054803 (14)
Tuesday RollNo. 054818 to 054827 (10)
Afternoon | RollNo. 054804 to 054817 (14) 056915 to 056918 (04)
. Mornin RollNo. 056919 to 056932 (14) | RollNo. 056933 to 056946 (14)
14 &23222225024 9 | RollNo. 056947 to 056960 (14) | RollNo. 056961 to 056974 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 056975 to 056988 (14) | RollNo. 056989 to 057002 (14)
, RollNo. 057003 to 057016 (14) | RollNo. 057017 to 057030 (14)
th Morning
15" February 2024 RollNo. 057031 to 057044 (14) RollNo. 057045 to 057058 (14)
Thursday RollNo. 057059 to 057063 (05)
Afternoon 058880 to 058888 (09) | ROINo. 058889 to 058902 (14)
. Mornin RollNo. 058903 to 058916 (14) | RollNo. 058917 to 058931 (15)
rni
16 Fe,?r’ig:;y 2024 9 | RollNo. 058932 to 058946 (15) | RollNo. 058947 to 058961 (15)
Afternoon Roll No. 058962 to 058976 (15)
_ Block-2 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)
Date/ Day Session LAB-1 LAB-2
. Mormin RollNo. 053630 to 053643 (14) | RollNo. 053644 to 053657 (14)
17 FS;LL:3;¥/2024 9 | RollNo. 053658 to 053671 (14) | RollNo. 053672 to 053685 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 053686 to 053699 (14) | RollNo. 053700 to 053713 (14)
, RollNo. 053714 to 053727 (14) | RollNo. 053728 to 053741 (14)
th Morning
19" February 2024 Roll No. 053742 to 053755 (14) RollNo. 053756 to 053769 (14)
Monday RollNo. 053770 to 053779 (10)
Afternoon 054730 to 054733 (04) | ROINo. 054734 to 054747 (14)
, RollNo. 054748 to 054761 (14) | RollNo. 054762 to 054775 (14)
th Morning
20™ February 2024 RollNo. 054776 to 054789 (14) Roll No. 054790 to 054803 (14)
Tuesday RollNo. 054818 to 054827 (10)
Afternoon Roll No. 054804 to 054817 (14) 056915 to 056918 (04)
t Mornin RollNo. 056919 to 056932 (14) | RollNo. 056933 to 056946 (14)
21 vf/eez:;as?aiou 9 | RollNo. 056947 to 056960 (14) | RollNo. 056961 to 056974 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 056975 to 056988 (14) | RollNo. 056989 to 057002 (14)
] Mornin RollNo. 057003 to 057016 (14) | RollNo. 057017 to 057030 (14)
n rni
22 Fﬁ't’;g;’)’/mz“ 9 | RollNo. 057031 to 057044 (14) | RollNo. 057045 to 057058 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 057059 to 057063 (05) | RollNo. 058889 to 058902 (14)
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058880 to

058888 (09)

Roll No. 058903 to

058916 (14) Roll No. 058917

to

058931 (15)

rd Mornin
23" February 2024 g Roll No. 058932 to

058946 (15) Roll No. 058947

to

058961 (15)

Afternoon Roll No. 054804 to

054817 (14) 056915

to

Friday
Afternoon RollNo. 058962 to 058976 (15)
] Block-3 (OSPE/OSCE & OSVE)
Date/ Day Session LAB-1 LAB-2
N Mormin Roll No. 053630 to 053643 (14) RollNo. 053644 to 053657 (14)
24 ngtzurggzom 9 | RollNo. 053658 to 053671 (14) | RollNo. 053672 to 053685 (14)
Afternoon RollNo. 053686 to 053699 (14) Roll No. 053700 to 053713 (14)
, Roll No. 053714 to 053727 (14) Roll No. 053728 to 053741 (14)
th Morning
26™ February 2024 Roll No. 053742 to 053755 (14) Roll No. 053756 to 053769 (14)
Monday RollNo. 053770 to 053779 (10)
Afternoon 054730 to 054733 (04) Roll No. 054734 to 054747 (14)
, Roll No. 054748 to 054761 (14) RollNo. 054762 to 054775 (14)
th Morning
27" February 2024 RollNo. 054776 to 054789 (14) Roll No. 054790 to 054803 (14)
Tuesday RollNo. 054818 to 054827 (10)

056918 (04)

Roll No. 056919 to

056932 (14) Roll No. 056933

to

056946 (14)

28" February 2024 Morning

Wednesday RollNo. 056947 to 056960 (14) | RollNo. 056961 to 056974 (14)
Afternoon | RollNo. 056975 to 056988 (14) | RollNo. 056989 to 057002 (14)
, RollNo. 057003 to 057016 (14) | RollNo. 057017 to 057030 (14)
th Morning

29™ February 2024 RollNo. 057031 to 057044 (14) Roll No. 057045 to 057058 (14)

Thursday RollNo. 057059 to 057063 (05)
Afternoon 058880 to 058888 (09) | ROINo. 058889 to 058902 (14)
, RollNo. 058903 to 058916 (14) | RollNo. 058917 to 058931 (15)
1** March 2024 Moming I iNo. 058932 to 058946 (15) | RollNo. 058947 to 058961 (15
Friday oll No. to (15) oll No. to (15)

Afternoon Roll No. 058962 to

058976 (15)

Examination

Sr.No. |Name of College Roll No. Range Centre
1 Az!z Fatimah Medical & Dental College, 053630 to 053779 (150)
Faisalabad.
2. Independent Medical College, Faisalabad. 054730 to 054827 (98) F?vllsezliacl;?d
3. | University Medical & Dental College, Faisalabad. | 056915 to 057063 (149) g:i::I;sbltayé
4. Abwa Medical College, Faisalabad. 058880 to 058976 (97)
W
Deputy CoE —

Cornitroller of Examinations




